
26 26 25 26 26 28
34

40
42 44 43 41 41 42 42 42 41 39

34 31 29 29 28 26

17 17 16 16 16 16 17 18 19 19 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 19 19 18 18 18

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Cortlandt

Peak MW

Min MW

M
W

Hour Ending

Notes:
• Cortlandt is supplied by Seaport No. 1 which has a capability of 262 MW.  The Cortlandt 5-Yr peak CAGR is: 1.8%
• Seaport No. 1 also supplies the following networks: Bowling Green
• Seaport No. 1’s capability may be constrained by upstream supply conditions 
• The data used to produce these curves is based on 2025 actual loading  


